\/Isaton

Produktspecifikationer
Antal varor i paketet
Farg

Frekvenstid
Hogtalardiameter
Hogtalartyp
Impedans
Intrdngningsskydd
RMS
Temperaturomrade
Toppeffekt

Urkapningsdiameter

1st.

Vit

60 Hz - 15 kHz
6.5"
Full-range Speaker
4 Ohm

P65

60 W

-40-80 °C

80 W

142 mm

Forpackningsinformation

Marke Visaton

Ordernummer VS-FR16WP/4

EAN single product: 4007540021164

EAN Inner carton:

EAN Outer carton:

Forpackning Box

Paketet innehaller

Antal Lx B x H(mm)  Vikt

24 550 mm 415mm 430mm 13840¢g
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